No.43, Shenbagam Pillai West Street, Northern Wing, T.S. Ward No.6, Block No.4, 
comprised in T.S.No.1012 part, Western portion;

05.12.2025, 11.00 A.M -12.00 P.M (with unlimited 
auto extension of 5 minutes)

Rs.2,99,400/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Ninety 
Thousand and Four Hundred only)

Rs.29,94,000/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakhs and 
Ninety Four Thousand only)

04.12.2025, 04.00 P.M

Admeasuring;
East to West on the Northern side : 17 feet 
East to West on the Southern side : 17 feet 
South to North on the Eastern side : 45.75 feet 
South to North on the Western side: 36 feet 
Totally 695 sq.ft.

1.